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rga4. SHRI DHULESHWAR
MEENA: Wil the Minister of h_iLzD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES be ploasss o state:

t,;l whether a3 2 part ¢l the m"plm...__mn of the new sugm pallcy; Government liave asked dv Indtiays Sumee Wille Associat ‘o
w updertaks modemistion of the mills 20 & o folroase preciuncion;

{1 whether the Asociation L erme forili with moy pragnialic programane in ploe b:luLl. ane

Government juo-
o _ r= moderniiition pan ol sihe industry 2

o1 whirlise

- ailre
(EREE SR LA

THE MINISTER OF STATE
FOOD

CF THE JMINISTRY OF
AND CIVIL SUPPLIES (SMRI

E.P. SINGH DEO): (a) No, 3w

(b) =ad (¢} Do uot arie.

Sereaning of Feter Brook’s

M..habhartn on Natonal
Heokup

5 SHRI DHULESHWAR
‘\:IEENA Will the Mipister of INFORMATION AND BROAD-
CA&‘I’ING be pleased to state:

(2) whether there is any proposal under Government’s eration to televise Peter Bronkn Maha-
bharta on Television’s National
Hook-up; and

Lb] il not, whar are the :‘r..m-.
thereipr 2

THE BMINISTER OF STATER
OF THE MINISTRY GFF INFOR-
MATION AND BROADMASTING
(SHEI V, N. GADRCIL): (s) No,
Sir. )

() The COrganigets ol Peter Brooks Mahabharu buve por peve mitted Dontdamshan 1o record thels programme o Aababhngin,

Quota of DDA ¥lats to Freedom
Fighiers

igubs. BHRI VIRENDRA
VEFNA 'Ws'l ths .‘\!m's e of UR.
Iu’sl‘- DEVELOUMENT e pleased to state:

&) whether ther: is mny scheumia for Tesrvation for Feedom fis olters L sllptent of DDA Nars;

(b} ifeo, the detaily of the scheme indicaring the sumber of flaes. allot ted w, G aned e pusber of persons on the waiting list ! date; and

(a.} if the answer lopnrt {n) abaye he i the negsiive, whether Goverument have any plopcual to inwoduce any such scheme; if o, tho details thereaf?

THE MINISTER OF STATE
IN THE MINISTEY OF URBAN
DEVELOPMENT (SHRI DAL~
BIR SINGH): (2) No, Sir,

(b) Not applicable,
| (c) NG; Siro .

